
Game Official’s Information Email Contact Phone Contact

Arbiter# 110468 – Eastern MA Boys Lacrosse Officials Assoc. (LA02)
P – Darrell Benson* dbenson1@comcast.net 508-454-3973
S – Randy Wong wachuyouthlax@aol.com 774-242-1019
Arbiter# 110469 – Western Mass Womens’ Lacrosse Officials (LA08)
P – Laura McLain 4lcmcl@gmail.com
S – Bob Berube bobberube@yahoo.com 413-822-1792
Arbiter# 110470 – Western Mass Lacrosse Officials (LA14)
P – Kevin Clark kevnclark@comcast.net 413-563-7445
S – Scott Oliver refsgo@gmail.com 413-302-1093
Arbiter# 110471 – Eastern Mass Women’s Lacrosse Umpires Assoc. (LA30)
P – Ellen Sowa president@emwlua.org 508-826-1002
S – John Barry secretary@emwlua.org 508-330-6310 
T – Sharon Feid treasurer@emwlua.org 508-369-0290
Arbiter# 110472 – Berkshire County Lacrosse Officials Assoc. (LA32)
P – Joe Maruco joeref12@hotmail.com 413-652-5272
S – Paul Kulpa pmkulpa@verizon.net 413-494-6097
A – Joseph  maruco joeref12@hotmail.com
Newport County Officials Association (Rhode Island based board)
P - Robert Furoli bobf07@aol.com 401-480-3321
S - Paul Simister psimister@yahoo.com 508-677-6979
A - Scott Poselli sposelli13@gmail.com 401-862-2658
A - Scott Sunaz-Lods scott.lods@yahoo.com 631-974-3933

P – President
S – Secretary
A – Assignors
* Contact person for new/interested candidates
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